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15. KOLO

TJ Loko Ceské Budjovice B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A 6:2 529-2478 (7:5)  07.02.

TJ Nova Ves (. B. A - TJ Tatran Lomnice n: Luz.6:2 2435-2277 (7:5) 07.02.
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ KunZak A 6:2 2757-2609 (9:3) 07.02.
TJ Sokol Soknov A - TJ Dynam@. Budgjovice ~ 2:6  2493-2540 (5,5:6,5) 07.02.
TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Sokiftotoviny B 6:2 2533-2391 (9:3) 07.02.
TJ Spartak Sobslav A - TJ Fezko Strakonice 7:1  2422-2290 (10,5:1,5) 07.02.
Tabulka:
TJ Novéa Ves WC. B. A 15 11 0 4 77,5:42,5 107,0:73,0 2519 22

2. TJ LokomotivaCeské Budjovice B 15 10 1 4 72,5:47,5 101,5:78,5 2498 21
3. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A 15 9 0 6 65,5:54,5 9%HM8 2471 18
4. TJ Spartak Sabslav A 15 8 1 6 71,5:48,5 101,0:79,0 2438 17
5. TJ Sokol Soimov A 15 8 1 6 65,5:54,5 86,5:93,5 2479 17
6. TJ Dynamc(jeské Budjovice A 15 8 0 7 63,0:57,0 91,5:88,5 2487 16
7. TJ Sokol Pisek A 15 55,0:65,0 82,0:98,04292 15
8
9

7 1 7
KK Lokomotiva Tabor 14 7 0 7 63,0:49,0 93,5574 2486 14
. TJ Fezko Strakonice 15 6 0 9 50,0:70,0 74@002435 12
10. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici A 14 5 0 9 4565  78,0:90,0 2450 10
11. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 15 4 0 11 42 5:77,5 771825 2428 8
4 0

12. TJ Kunzak A 15 11 40,5:79,5 80,5:99,5 2426 8

zpracoval: FrantiSek \éaki
fpdseda STKIKKS
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NejblizSi zapasy:

16. kolo

14.02.14 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Pisek A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice B
14.02.14 pa 17:30 TJ Spartak Sobéslav A - TJ Sokol Sobénov A

14.02.14 pa 19:00  TJ Fezko Strakonice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

14.02.14 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Nova Ves u C. B. A

14.02.14 pad 17:30 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
14.02.14 pa 17:30 TJ KunZak A - T] Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud éjovice B2529 6:2

2478 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

(7:5)
KLOJDA Lukas 380 0:2 443 SEBESTOVA Milena
KLOJDA Vaclav 442 2:0 412 BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava
KAMIS Zden &k 463 2:0 411 REHAK Stpan
VONDRUS Bed¥ich 402 1:1 401 BEDRI Milan
POLANSKY Tomas 442 2.0 392 KRiZ Ladislav
KOUBA Toméas 400 0:2 419 CIGANEK Ji¥i

rozhod!i: POLANSKY Tomas
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:30

TINovaVesu €.B.A 2435 6:2 2277 TJ Tatran Lomnice n.Luzni ci

(7:5)
TESAR Jan 387 0:2 393 SOBR Otakar
POKORNY JiFi 426  2:0 387 DOKTOR Zdetk st.
VL CEK Vladimir 396 1:1 365 SUCHY Petr
PROCHAZKOVA Dobrpslava 446 2:0 395 DO[(TOR H
JESENIC Pavel 396 2:0 336 BASTR Marek
SKLENAR Sasa 384 0:2 401 DOKTOR Zdengk ml.
rozhodi: VLCEK Vladimir
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:05
KK Lokomotiva Tabor 2757 6:2 2609 TJ Kunzak A
(9:3)
POUZI)IAR Marcel 451 1:1 446 BROTNI'K Josef
FORTER Milan 471 2:0 438 HRJZA Radek
5 PRAVDIK Josef 415 1:1 436 BUR!AN Radek
KU CERA Vladimir, ing. 486 2:0 409 JIRKJ Pavel
MACHACEK Josef 447 1.1 465 BRAT Jii
ZEMAN Zden ék 487 2:0 415 SPRAVKA Zdetk

rozhod*: ZEMAN Zdepk
divaki: 8
utkanf trvalo: 3:00



TJ Sokol Sob énov A 2493 2:6 2540 TJDynamo C.Budé&jovice

(5,5:6,5)
FERENCIK Josef 418 2:0 391 SOUKUP Martin
SEDIVY Milan 418 1:1 412 NEKOLA Jii
CURDOVA Lucie 404 1:1 413 KOPAL Ondfich
ZEMAN Pavel 415 0,5:1,5 444 CECH Petr
PROMMER Jaroslav 417 0:2 451 MARINAK Petr
SEDIVY Josef 421  1:1 429 POSTL Patrik

rozhod*i: PROMMER Jaroslav
divaki: 2
utkanf trvalo: 4:45

TJ Sokol Pisek A 2533 6:2 2391 TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

(9:3)
PAPACEK Vladislav 448 2:0 369 ZEMAN Miroslav
KRALOVA Dagmar 403 1.1 432 KREMENOVA Hana
ZITEK Petr 431 2:0 420 KREMENOVA Lenka
VOTYPKA Jii 402 1:1 404 MAKOVCOVA Alena
KORECKA Jitka 423 2:0 364 SVATOSOVA Iva
SALFICKY Vladimir 426 1:1 402 SVAINA Jixi

rozhod’i: KRALOVA Dagmar
divaki: 8
utkanf trvalo: 0:00

TJ Spartak Sob éslav A 2422 7:1 2290 TJ Fezko Strakonice

(10,5:1,5)
CHALAS Jaroslav 419 2.0 350 FALC Vladimir
NEMEC Pavel 374 2.0 349 KRAZ O Martin
DUDOVA Alena 394 2:0 374 CEJKA Jaroslav
PRIBYL Lubo3 423 2.0 396 HIDA Josef
STEFAN Jan 401 1:1 421 VALHODA Véaclav
KOPIC Jind ¥ich 411 1,5:0,5 400 PALAN Karel

rozhod!i: NEMEC Pavel
divaki: <neuvedeno>
utkanf trvalo: 4:30

Starty nahradnik u:
3. start: BASTYR Marek (Lomnice n.L., 22391)

2. start: KOPAL Ondich (Dyn. C.B., 23230), FALC Vladimir (Fezko, 22188), SVATOSAV
Iva (Chotoviny, 19751)

o

Pofadi jednotlive U:

1. KUCERA Vladimir, ing. Lok. Tabor 4439 8/8
2. PROMMER Jaroslav Sébov A 435,0 8/9
3. VASICEK Martin N. Ves A 4324 9/9
4. FILEK Karel Fezko 432,4 517



. CHALAS Jaroslav

Saislav A

. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady A

. ZEMAN Zderk

. CECH Petr

. PAPACEK Vladislav
. KORECKA Jitka

. SEDIVY Josef

. KLOJDA Lukéa$

. SUCHY Petr

. KOUBA Tomas

. KAMIS Zdergk

. MARINAK Petr

Lok. Tabor
DynC.B. A
Pisek A
Pisek A
Saimov A
LokC.B. B
Lomnice n.L. A
LokC.B. B
Lok.C.B. B
Dyn.C.B. A

. PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava N. Ves A

. DOKTOR Jii

. TESAR Jan

. POLANSKY Tomas
. SALFICKY Vladimir
. VALHODA Vaclav

. KREMENOVA Hana
. SVACINA Jiti

. BURIAN Radek

. BEDRI Milan

. PALAN Karel

. DOKTOR zde#k ml.
. KREMENOVA Lenka
. SOBR Otakar

. POKORNY Jii

. POSTL Patrik

. SEDIVY Milan

. KOPIC Jin#ich

. JESEN{ Pavel

. SKLENAR Sasa

. KLOJDA Vaclav ml.
. FARTER Milan

. HUDA Josef

. VLCEK Vladimir

. REHAK Sgpan

. POUZNAR Marcel

. SOUKUP Matrtin

. ZEMAN Pavel

. DUDOVA Alena

. SEBESTOVA Milena
. SPRAVKA Zdenk

. CHOBOTSKY Jan

. BRAT Jii

. NEKOLA Jii

. ZEMAN Miroslav

. CURDOVA Lucie

. KRALOVA Dagmar
. RIBYL Lubo3

. KRiZ Ladislav

. MAKOVCOVA Alena
. CEJKA Jaroslav

. HRUZA Radek

. MACHACEK Josef

Lomnice n.L. A
N. Ves A
LokC.B. B
Pisek A
Fezko
Chotoviny B
Chotoviny B
Kunzak A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Fezko
Lomnice n.L. A
Chotoviny B
Lomnice n.L. A
N. Ves A
DyrC.B. A
Sobnov A
Solgslav A
N. Ves A
N. Ves A
LokC.B. B
Lok. Tabor
Fezko
N. Ves A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Lok. Tabor
DynC.B. A
Saiov A
Sobslav A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Kunzak A
Chotoviny B
Kunzak A
Dyn.C.B. A
Chotoviny B
Soknov A
Pisek A
Solgslav A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Chotoviny B
Fezko
Kunzak A
Lok. Tabor

430,3
429,6
429,0
428,9
428,7
427,9
426,7
426,0
425,8
425,7
425,6
423,9
423,8
422,3
422,2
421,7
420,9
420,6
420,3
420,1
419,7
419,2
418,8
418,8
418,5
418,2
418,1
418,0
417,2
416,9
416,8
416,5
416,3
414,2
413,1
412,4
412,4
409,7
408,9
408,7
408,0
406,2
405,8
405,7
405,6
405,4
405,2
405,1
401,5
401,2
400,7
400,6
399,2
399,0
396,3

9/9
/8
8/8

717
9/9

9/9
8/9
8/8

718

8/8

718

717

8/9

8/8
9/9

8/8

6/9
717
9/9

8/9
10/10

8/8

717

8/8

6/9
6/8

8/9

717

8/9

9/9
6/9

6/9

6/8

718
6/7

719
8/8

8/8

717

8/9

719

8/8
10/10
719
10/10

6/7
6/9

7/9

9/9

9/9
8/8
719

6/7
10/10

8/8



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

DOKTOR Zdegk st.
JIRKU Pavel
NEMEC Pavel
SLAPAK Milan
VOTYPKA Jii
FEREN'IK Josef
KOSTE KA Vladimir
KOLARIK Petr
STEFAN Jan
PRAVDIK Josef
VONDRUS Betich
KRAX O Martin
ZITEK Petr
SVATOSOVA Iva
BRTNIK Josef ml.
MARES Radim
SEDIVY Milan ml.
HORAK Michal
HRUZA Radek ml.
BRTNIK Josef
SENKYR Josef
SEDIVY Bohuslav
CIGANEK Jii

FILIP Milo$
KLOJDA Vaclav
KOPAL Ondich
VLASEK Karel
POLLAK Karel
SKRABAL Vlastimil
BURIANOVA Radka
SLAJS Vlastimil
BALABAN Jaroslav
SLADKY Stanislav
ZAHRADKA Milan
SYSEL Josef
MIKES Martin
SILMBROD Jan
HANZALIKOVA Libuse
KUCEROVA Gabriela
BRTNIK Lukas
MARSALKOVA Katetina
VILIMKOVA Jovana
NOVOTNY Jan
VRANA Jan
KOPRIVA Karel
PETRAN Jaroslav
BASTYR Marek
ZOUBKOVA Marie
FALC Vladimir
POKLOP Pavel
KYRIANOVA Hana
SEDIVY Kamil

Lomnice n.L. A
Kunzak A
Soéslav A
DynC.B. A
Pisek A
Sobnov A
Lomnice n.L. A
Pisek A
Sebklav A
Lok. Tabor
Lok.C.B.B
Fezko
Pisek A
Chotoviny B
Kunzak A
Lok. Tabor
Soknov A
Kunzak A
Kunzak A
Kunzak A
DynC.B. A
Solnov A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Chotoviny B
Lok.C.B. B
Dyn.C.B. A
Lok.C.B. B
Lomnice n.L. A
Kunzak A
Kunzak A
Sobslav A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Sobsslav A
Saimov A
Lomnice n.L. A
Sok. N.Hrady A
Kunzak A
Chotoviny B
Kunzak A
Pisek A
Kunzak A
Fezko
DynC.B. A
Lomnice n.L. A
Fezko
Lomnice n.L. A
Kunzak A
Fezko
Fezko
Fezko
Solgnov A

395,7
395,6
394,4
394,3
394,3
394,2
394,1
392,0
391,2
390,9
386,4
385,7
381,3
378,6
453,0
438,5
436,5
436,0
426,0
423,5
422,5
422,3
420,9
419,0
412,8
410,0
409,5
406,2
401,0
397,5
395,5
389,0
388,5
387,0
386,0
385,0
384,5
384,0
382,1
382,0
377,0
376,0
375,0
375,0
374,8
371,0
369,7
369,0
366,5
366,0
359,0
344,0

718
8/10
9/9
6/7
6/9
9/9
6/8
6/9
9/9
8/8
8/8
717
6/9
6/9
1/10
2/8
2/9
1/10
1/10
4710
217
3/9
418
2/9
3/8
217
2/8
3/8
1/10
2/10
219
2/8
2/8
1/9
2/9
1/8
2/8
3/10
5/9
1/10
1/9
1/10
1/7
1/7
2/8
1/7
3/8
1/10
217
217
1/7
1/9



